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Women / XB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper McCasland210
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.375 9.700 9.2009.225 37.500
4 1 7T 3 1 

1 

Harper Moore211
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.350 9.350 9.3009.400 37.400
5 3T 2T 1 2 

2 

Aubrey Roland373
Spirals

9.575 9.250 9.2509.150 37.225
1 10T 14 2 3 

3 

Rylee Wertz246
Empire

9.525 9.350 9.0009.200 37.075
2 3T 9 7T 4 

4 

Sabella Halwes247
Empire

8.850 9.400 9.0009.550 36.800
15T 2 1 7T 5 

5 

Charlotte Demro209
Eagles Wings Prosper

9.050 9.250 8.9009.350 36.550
9 10T 4T 9T 6 

6 

Leah Planas369
Spirals

8.850 9.200 9.0759.400 36.525
15T 13 2T 6 7 

7 

Anniston Mills360
Spirals

9.100 9.150 9.1009.025 36.375
8 14T 16 5 8 

8 

Carolena Caprio372
Spirals

9.250 9.250 8.7009.100 36.300
6 10T 15 13 9 

9 

Tinley Avery335
Olympo

8.900 9.050 8.8509.175 35.975
13T 16 10T 11 10 

10 

Rima Sajan245
Empire

8.650 9.300 8.7509.225 35.925
21T 6T 7T 12 11 

11 

Aubree Llorens331
Olympo

8.725 9.350 8.6509.175 35.900
20 3T 10T 14T 12 

12 

Ascelyn Johnson361
Spirals

9.200 9.300 8.5508.550 35.600
7 6T 23 19 13 

13 

Kynzy Allen368
Spirals

8.450 9.300 8.6509.175 35.575
23 6T 10T 14T 14 

14 

Aubrey Snow362
Spirals

8.950 9.150 8.6508.725 35.475
11T 14T 20T 14T 15 

15 

Emerson Ray365
Spirals

9.500 8.850 8.2508.800 35.400
3 17 18T 24 16 

16 

Riley Vallejo371
Spirals

8.900 8.500 8.4509.250 35.100
13T 22 6 20 17 

17 

Galileah Salazar366
Spirals

8.650 8.050 9.1509.175 35.025
21T 24T 10T 4 18 

18 

Alyssa Quinones359
Spirals

8.850 8.750 8.4008.800 34.800
15T 19T 18T 21T 19 

19 

Emma Perez332
Olympo

8.750 9.300 8.4008.225 34.675
19 6T 25 21T 20 

20 

Mariah Turner334
Olympo

9.000 8.050 8.9008.650 34.600
10 24T 22 9T 21 

21 

Berkley Donahue363
Spirals

8.950 8.200 8.0009.350 34.500
11T 23 4T 26 22 

22 

Alanna Tyree244
Empire

8.800 8.800 8.3008.475 34.375
18 18 24 23 23 

23 

Charlotte Bold364
Spirals

8.300 8.600 8.6508.725 34.275
24 21 20T 14T 24 

24 

Reagan Phillips370
Spirals

8.200 8.000 8.6508.900 33.750
25 26 17 14T 25 

25 
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Harper Qualls367
Spirals

8.150 8.750 8.2007.850 32.950
26 19T 26 25 26 

26 
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